4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil: 73802
Latitudine : 44° 2

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Semnaturi:

01.Concurs

0099852F
0099821F
0099810F
0099823F
0099876F
0099879F
0099848F
0099869F
0099811F
0099883F
0099871F
0099894F
0099813F
0099493F
0099900F
0099856F
0099882F
0099473F
0099890F
00998677F
0099845F
0099482F
0099494F
0099864F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.14

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

:08 GPS
:08 +0
:08 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA495A9A
| DA495A0B
| DA495932
| DA4S5AAC
| DA495919
| DA4959BD
| DA495AB1
| DA4957F0
| DA495ABB
| DA495802
| DA4958F9
| DA49571B
| DA495952
| DA495765
| DA49599E
| DA495A23
| DA495A69
| DA4957CO
| DA495749
| DA495811
| DA4957F9
| DA4958B0
| DA495AA3
| DA495872

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

45514
Benzing 48901188 SwW-4.7 HW-3.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

Comisia imbarcare

pALD 28 0, 2025 1305

| FILEON
| SERVER

IORDACHE CRISTIAN
26° 0" 10.9"'

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

80001FBS


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/234457_1756496468.pdf

